## Event schedule

**Organiser**: CHN - Entries open from 29/03/2025 To 11/04/2025

**Localization**: Huan Long Shan Shatou District, Chang An, Guangdong Province, Dongguan City

**Contact & Info**:

Officials: Xiaoyue SHEN: Jumping - FEI Judge Level 2 (CHN), Johnny MAK: Jumping - FEI Judge Level 3 (HKG), Victor TSANG Jumping - FEI Steward Level 3 (HKG), Xiuying YAN: Jumping - FEI Steward Level 2 (CHN), Chu XU: Jumping - FEI Steward Level 1 (CHN), Jingjing ZHAO: Jumping - FEI Steward Level 1 (CHN), Hongliang ZHU: Jumping - FEI Steward Level 1 (CHN)

1 Jumping YOG QUALIFIER FEI Jumping World Challenge Category A - Competition 3 2025 12/04/2025

**Entry fee**: **¤**0.00

## Athlete access conditions

**Qualification**: No qualification required

**Class of age**: 14-15 or 16-16 or 17-17 or 18+

**Competition licences**: Open to all

## Horse access conditions

**Qualification**: No qualification required

**Class of age**: From 6 To